
                           VIII MEMORIAL SAMUEL LLORCA   DENIA               
 
      CLASIFICACION  GENERAL JUNIOR 
 
      FECHA        : 22/05/05 
      DISTANCIA    :  97  Kms    -    Promed.:39.918 Kms/h  
 
    Cls.Dor.Nombre              Categ.Equipo           Tiempo          Difer. 
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1.-  28  PEREZ,Francisco     JUN-2 ESTRELLA LEVANT  02:25:48    
   2.-  36  MONTIEL,Cristian    JUN-1 ESTRELLA LEVANT  02:25:49 a        1 s 
   3.-  17  DOMENE,Sergio       JUN-2 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 a        1 s 
   4.-   8  CHUZDA,Dimitri      JUN-2 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 a        1 s 
   5.-  42  ANTON,F§ Manuel     JUN-1 GIMENEZ GANGA    02:25:49 a        1 s 
   6.-  78  BENAGES,Cristian    JUN-2 VIGUETAS CASES   02:25:49 a        1 s 
   7.-  46  SANFRANCISC,Oscar   JUN-2 VELARTE TECNIBA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
   8.-  51  VIDAL,Luis          JUN-1 VELARTE TECNIBA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
   9.-  95  RUIZ,Alvaro         JUN-2 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  10.-  58  AMOROS,Alfredo      JUN-2 CONSTRUC CCN     02:25:49 a        1 s 
  11.-  18  SERRA,Vicente       JUN-2 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 a        1 s 
  12.-  16  NAVARRO,Raul        JUN-1 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 a        1 s 
  13.-  23  GETINO,Pere Jesus   JUN-2 MIRCOMAR-BENICA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  14.-  39  HERNANDEZ,Ruben     JUN-2 GIMENEZ GANGA    02:25:49 a        1 s 
  15.-  99  ESCLAPEZ,Roberto Ca JUN-1 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  16.-  13  GREGORI,Juan Carlos JUN-1 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 a        1 s 
  17.-  86  RODRIGO,Vicente     JUN-2 BV BIKE PORTOFI  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  18.-   5  ROMERO,Andres       JUN-2 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 a        1 s 
  19.-  22  MORA,Sebastian      JUN-1 MIRCOMAR-BENICA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  20.-  29  MARTINEZ,Jose David JUN-2 ESTRELLA LEVANT  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  21.-  62  LULL,Jose Miguel    JUN-1 CONSTRUC CCN     02:25:49 a        1 s 
  22.-  97  TORREGROSA,Juan Jos JUN-2 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  23.-   7  DIAZ,Dany           JUN-1 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 a        1 s 
  24.-  41  LOPEZ,Jose          JUN-2 GIMENEZ GANGA    02:25:49 a        1 s 
  25.-  80  BURRIEL,Vicente     JUN-1 VIGUETAS CASES   02:25:49 a        1 s 
  26.-  20  MARTIN,Pascual      JUN-1 MIRCOMAR-BENICA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  27.-  93  ARTES,F§ De Borja   JUN-1 BV BIKE PORTOFI  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  28.-  54  RODRIGUEZ,Samuel    JUN-1 VELARTE TECNIBA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  29.- 104  ORTEGA,Omar         JUN-1 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  30.- 100  VAZQUEZ,Andreu      JUN-1 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  02:25:49 a        1 s 
  31.-  30  PEREZ,Juan Miguel   JUN-2 ESTRELLA LEVANT  02:26:06 a       18 s 
  32.-  19  TENA,Diego          JUN-1 MIRCOMAR-BENICA  02:26:12 a       24 s 
  33.-  90  ESTEVE,Jorge        JUN-1 BV BIKE PORTOFI  02:26:25 a       37 s 
  34.-  15  VALLS,Rafael        JUN-2 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:26:33 a       45 s 
  35.-  38  CANTO,Jose Manuel   JUN-2 GIMENEZ GANGA    02:26:46 a       58 s 
  36.-  96  ZAMORA,Jose         JUN-2 PIKOLINOS-QUESA  02:27:11 a     1:23 m 
  37.-   3  CRUZ,MANUEL         JUN-1 KANDANI          02:27:11 a     1:23 m 
  38.-  14  TUR,Marcos          JUN-1 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:27:11 a     1:23 m 
  39.-  69  TORRES,Rafael       JUN-1 CONSTRUC CCN     02:27:11 a     1:23 m 
  40.-  60  CATALA,Miguel       JUN-1 CONSTRUC CCN     02:27:11 a     1:23 m 
  41.-  65  MORA,Jorge          JUN-1 CONSTRUC CCN     02:27:11 a     1:23 m 
  42.-  92  VIGIL,Andres        JUN-1 BV BIKE PORTOFI  02:27:11 a     1:23 m 
  43.-  11  VEIGA,Jesus         JUN-2 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:27:48 a     2:00 m 
  44.-   9  ESCLAPEZ,Ismael Rub JUN-2 ELEVAL PINEDO    02:28:23 a     2:35 m 
        
 Corredors Classificats :  44 
 
 
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     ESTRELLA LEVANT,MAR MENOR CC     07:17:26 
      2.-     ELEVAL PINEDO,PINEDO PC          07:17:27 
      3.-     GIMENEZ GANGA,SAX CC             07:17:27 
      3.-     VELARTE TECNIBA,CASTELLAR UC     07:17:27 
      5.-     PIKOLINOS-QUESA,CREVILLENTE      07:17:27 
      6.-     MIRCOMAR-BENICA,SEPELACO CC      07:17:27 
      7.-     BV BIKE PORTOFI,LïELIANA CC      07:18:03 
      8.-     CONSTRUC CCN,PEDALIER XATI       07:18:49 
 
      CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS JUNIORS 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-     ESTRELLA LEVANT,MAR MENOR CC     07:17:26 
      2.-     ELEVAL PINEDO,PINEDO PC          07:17:27 
      3.-     GIMENEZ GANGA,SAX CC             07:17:27 
      3.-     VELARTE TECNIBA,CASTELLAR UC     07:17:27 
      5.-     PIKOLINOS-QUESA,CREVILLENTE      07:17:27 
      6.-     MIRCOMAR-BENICA,SEPELACO CC      07:17:27 
      7.-     BV BIKE PORTOFI,LïELIANA CC      07:18:03 
      8.-     CONSTRUC CCN,PEDALIER XATI       07:18:49 
 
      CLASIFICACION DE LA MONTA¥A 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-   28   PEREZ,Francisco       JUN-2    ESTRELLA LEVANT  10 ptos 
      2.-    9   ESCLAPEZ,Ismael Ruben JUN-2    ELEVAL PINEDO     6 ptos 
      3.-   29   MARTINEZ,Jose David   JUN-2    ESTRELLA LEVANT   5 ptos 
      4.-   11   VEIGA,Jesus           JUN-2    ELEVAL PINEDO     5 ptos 
      5.-   58   AMOROS,Alfredo        JUN-2    CONSTRUC CCN      4 ptos 
      6.-   15   VALLS,Rafael          JUN-2    ELEVAL PINEDO     3 ptos 
      7.-   38   CANTO,Jose Manuel     JUN-2    GIMENEZ GANGA     3 ptos 
 
      CLASIFICACION GENERAL METAS VOLANTES 
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      1.-   11   VEIGA,Jesus           JUN-2    ELEVAL PINEDO     6 ptos 
      2.-    9   ESCLAPEZ,Ismael Ruben JUN-2    ELEVAL PINEDO     4 ptos 
      3.-   29   MARTINEZ,Jose David   JUN-2    ESTRELLA LEVANT   1 ptos 
      4.-    7   DIAZ,Dany             JUN-1    ELEVAL PINEDO     1 ptos 
 
      CLASIFICACION  JUNIORS-1§ A¥O                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   36   MONTIEL,Cristian      JUN-1    ESTRELLA LEVANT  02:25:49 
    2.-   42   ANTON,F§ Manuel       JUN-1    GIMENEZ GANGA    02:25:49 
    3.-   51   VIDAL,Luis            JUN-1    VELARTE TECNIBA  02:25:49 
 
      CLASIFICACION  JUNIORS-2§ A¥O                      
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1.-   28   PEREZ,Francisco       JUN-2    ESTRELLA LEVANT  02:25:48 
    2.-   36   MONTIEL,Cristian      JUN-1    ESTRELLA LEVANT  02:25:49 
    3.-   17   DOMENE,Sergio         JUN-2    ELEVAL PINEDO    02:25:49 


